Contract 8604

Business

1901 Inc.

Builders Exchange of WI

Construction Journal

Dodge Data and Analytics

electric construction

Elite Textile Trading LLC

IMS

J. Miller Electric, Inc.

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Madison Gas and Electric

North America Procurement
Council

Reed Construction Data

Storm Guard Roofing and
Construction

The Daily Reporter

User

Emma Dillon

Amy Harper

Pamela Exton

Swamy K

jay stassi

Amy Ge

Jennifer Tran

Justin Miller

Data Specialist

Work Plans

Eric Johnson

Peter Varquez

Ron Kubalanza

Ryan Gonzalez

Email

edillon@1901inc.com

editor@bxwi.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

jstassi@ecidesign.com

amy@elitetex.us

nj@imsinfo.com

justin.jmillerelectric@gmail.com

planroom@laxbx.com

workplans@mge.com

sourcemanagement@napc.me

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

rkubalanza@stormguardrc.com

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.com

Address

2801 Syene Road
Madison, WI 53713
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL 34994
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
2861 Index Rd
madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G
San Diego, CA 92109

PO Box 587

Port Washington, WI 53074
709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504
30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092

137 Enterprise Drive

Verona, WI 53593

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Phone Number

(608) 273-3434

(920) 687-8782

(800) 785-5165

(413) 376-7032

(608) 204-7079

(323) 300-8692

(858) 490-8800

(262) 284-2646

(608) 781-1819

(608) 252-7099

(302) 450-1923

(630) 288-8329

(608) 497-3302

(414) 225-1822
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i 4430 Helgesen Dr
Universal Power & Systems, Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.com 9 (608) 226-8600
107 Inc. Madison, WI 53718
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